District
District 1

REMOTE ACCESS
REMOTE ACCESS
REMOTE ACCESS
REMOTE ACCESS
REMOTE ACCESS
REMOTE ACCESS
REMOTE ACCESS
REMOTE ACCESS
REMOTE ACCESS
REMOTE ACCESS
REMOTE ACCESS
REMOTE ACCESS
REMOTE ACCESS
REMOTE ACCESS
REMOTE ACCESS
REMOTE ACCESS
REMOTE ACCESS
REMOTE ACCESS
REMOTE ACCESS
REMOTE ACCESS
REMOTE ACCESS
REMOTE ACCESS
REMOTE ACCESS
REMOTE ACCESS
REMOTE ACCESS
REMOTE ACCESS
REMOTE ACCESS
REMOTE ACCESS
REMOTE ACCESS
REMOTE ACCESS
REMOTE ACCESS
REMOTE ACCESS

Travel/Reimbursements
MILEAGE/AMC CONF/ST CLOUD
LODGING/AMC CONF/G DEGLER/ST CLOUD
MICA ANNUAL MTG/DEGLER
AMC CONF/G DEGLER
MILEAGE/AMC CONF/ST CLOUD
LODGING/AMC CONF/DEGLER/GRANDSTAY HOTEL
AMC ANNUAL CONFERENCE/DEGLER
LODGING/AMC CONF/HYATT/DEGLER
AMC ANNUAL CONF/G DEGLER
LODGING/AMC CONF/DEGLER/ST CLOUD/BEST WESTERN
MILEAGE/AMC CONF/ST CLOUD
AMC CONF REGISTRATION/BLOOMINGTON/DEGLER
AMC HOTEL/DOUBLETREE/DEGLER
AMC CONF/DEGLER

Date
12/7/2014
12/7/2014
1/22/2015
12/7/2015
12/7/2015
12/6/2015
12/5/2016
12/4/2016

11/24/2016

12/3/2017
12/4/2017
12/3/2018
12/4/2019
12/9/2019
01/01/15
02/01/15
03/02/15
04/02/15
05/02/15
06/02/15
07/02/15
08/02/15
09/02/15
10/02/15
11/02/15
12/02/15
02/02/16
03/02/16
04/02/16
05/02/16
06/02/16
08/02/16
11/02/16
12/02/16
01/02/17
02/02/17
03/02/17
04/02/17
05/02/17
07/02/17
08/02/17
10/02/17
09/02/17
11/02/17
12/02/17
01/02/18

Amount

89.60
251.72
45.00
350.00
88.55
233.74
375.00
290.30
375.00
204.52
80.25
375.00
263.40
375.00
50.00
50.00
50.00
50.00
50.00
50.00
50.00
50.00
50.00
50.00
50.00
50.00
50.00
50.00
50.00
59.95
59.95
59.95
59.95
59.95
59.95
59.95
59.95
59.95
59.95
59.95
59.95
59.95
59.95
59.95
59.95
59.95



District 2

REMOTE ACCESS
REMOTE ACCESS
REMOTE ACCESS
REMOTE ACCESS
REMOTE ACCESS
REMOTE ACCESS
REMOTE ACCESS
REMOTE ACCESS
REMOTE ACCESS
REMOTE ACCESS
REMOTE ACCESS
REMOTE ACCESS
REMOTE ACCESS
REMOTE ACCESS
REMOTE ACCESS
REMOTE ACCESS
REMOTE ACCESS
REMOTE ACCESS
REMOTE ACCESS
REMOTE ACCESS

MILEAGE/AMC CONF/ST CLOUD

MICA ANNUAL MTG/WORKMAN

MN TRANSPORTATION CONF/WORKMAN

MIDWEST RGNL & SHORTLINE RR

WASHINGTON BREAKFAST/T WORKMAN

MILEAGE CONFERENCE/RAIL CON/ALEXANDRIA
WASHINGTON AIRFARE JUNE 9-10

WASHINGTON HOTE/WORKMAN

AMC CONF/T WORKMAN

MILEAGE/AMC CONF/ST CLOUD

RAIL CONF HOTEL ARROWWOOD

LODGING/AMC CONF/WORKMAN

RAIL CONFERENCE REG/TOM WORKMAN

RAIL CONF/MADDENS

TRANSPORTATION ALLIANCE ANNUAL

AMC ANNUAL CONFERENCE/WORKMAN
LODGING/AMC CONF/MPLS

TRANSPORTATION FLY IN/WORKMAN/WASHINGTON
RAIL CONFERENCE REG/BREEZY POINT/T WORKMAN
AIRFARE/TRANSPORTATION FLY IN WASHINGTON
LODGING/TRNSPRT FLY IN/HOTEL REIMB
MILEAGE/RAIL CONF/BREEZY PT

AMC ANNUAL CONF/T WORKMAN

SHORELINE RR CONF/BREEZY POINT

LODGING/AMC CONF/WORKMAN/ST CLOUD/BEST WESTERN
SHORELINE RR CONF/BREEZY POINT

03/02/18
04/02/18
06/02/18
05/01/18
07/02/18
08/02/18
09/02/18
10/02/18
11/02/18
12/02/18
01/02/19
02/02/19
03/02/19
04/02/19
05/16/19
07/16/19
08/16/19
09/16/19
10/16/19
11/16/19

12/8/2014
1/22/2015

3/3/2015
7/19/2015
6/10/2015
7/19/2015

6/9/2015
6/12/2015
12/7/2015
12/7/2015
7/21/2015
12/7/2015
7/17/2016
8/22/2106

10/31/2016

12/5/2016
12/5/2016
6/6/2017
7/16/2017
6/5/2017
6/5/2017
7/16/2017

11/24/2017

7/16/2017
12/4/2017
7/16/2017

59.95
59.95
59.95
59.95
59.95
59.95
59.95
59.95
59.95
59.95
59.95
59.95
59.95
59.95
59.95
59.95
59.95
59.95
59.95
59.95

82.32

45.00
200.00
225.00

20.00
166.70
492.00
239.17
350.00

82.50
309.22
116.87
225.00
429.70
110.00
375.00
145.15
515.00
225.00
264.40
991.66
175.48
375.00
171.80
102.26
171.80



Airfare/Washington DC

AMC CONF REGISTRATION/WORKMAN
AMC CONF HOTEL/WORKMAN/DOUBLETREE
WASHINGTON DC FLY IN REG/WORKMAN
AIRFARE/TRANSPORTION ALLIANCE/WORKMAN/WASHINGTON
AMC CONF/WORKMAN

FLY-IN HOTEL/WORKMAN/WASHINGTON
MILEAGE/MCRRA MTG/REDWOOD FLLS
MILEAGE/MCRRA MTG/GAYLORD
MILEAGE/MVRRA MTG/GAYLORD
MILEAGE/MVRRA MTG/GAYLORD
MILEAGE/MCRRA MTG/REDWOOD FLLS
MILEAGE/MVRRA MTG/REDWOOD FLLS
MILEAGE/MVVAA/GRANITE FALLS
MILEAGE/REGIONAL RAIL MTG/GAYLORD
MILEAGE/MVRRA MTG/GAYLORD
MILEAGE/MN VALLEY RAIL MTG/GAYLORD
MILEAGE/MN VALLEY REG RAIL MTG/REDWOOD FLLS
MILEAGE/REDWOOD FALLS/REG RAIL
MILEAGE/GAYLORD/BRAINERD
MILEAGE/MCRRA MTG/GRANITE FLLS
MILEAGE/MVRRA MTG/GAYLORD
MILEAGE/MVRRA MTG/REDWOOD FLLS
MILEAGE/MVRRA MTG/REDWOOD FLLS
MILEAGE/MVRRA MTG/GRANITE FLLS
MILEAGE/MVRRA/REDWOOD FALLS
MILEAGE/MVRRA MTG/REDWOOD FLLS
MILEAGE/MVRRA MTG/GAYLORD
MILEAGE/MVRRA 9/22 & 10/18
MILEAGE/MVRRA MTG/GAYLORD
MILEAGE/MCRRA MTG/REDWOOD FLLS
MILEAGE/MVRRA MTG/GAYLORD
MILEAGE/MCRRA MTG/REDWOOD FLLS
MILEAGE/MVRRA MTG/GAYLORD
MILEAGE/MVRRA MTG/GAYLORD
MILEAGE/MVRRA MTG/REDWOOD FLLS
MILEAGE/MCRRA MTG/REDWOOD FLLS
MILEAGE/MCRRA MTG/GAYLORD
MILEAGE/MCRRA MTG/REDWOOD FLLS
MILEAGE/MVRRA MTG/REDWOOD FLLS
MILEAGE MVRRA MTG FAIRFAX/JT DITCH MTG GLENCOE
MILEAGE/MVRRA MTG/REDWOOD FLLS
MILEAGE/MVRRA MTG/GAYLORD
MILEAGE/MVRRA MTG/GAYLORD
MILEAGE/MCRRA MTG/GAYLORD
MILEAGE/MCRRA MTG/GAYLORD
MILEAGE/AMC CONF/ST CLOUD

2/27/2018
12/3/2018
12/4/2019
6/18/2019
6/17/2019
12/9/2019
6/18//2019
12/17/2014
1/21/2015
3/18/2015
5/20/2015
6/17/2015
8/19/2015
9/16/2015
11/19/2015
1/20/2016
3/16/2016
4/20/2016
6/15/2016
7/17/2016
9/22/2016
11/16/2016
12/21/2016
1/18/2017
3/15/2017
4/19/2017
6/21/2017
7/19/2017
9/22/2017
11/15/2017
12/20/2017
3/21/2018
4/18/2018
5/16/2018
7/18/2018
8/15/2018
10/24/2018
11/21/2018
12/19/2018
2/27/2019
3/20/2019
4/17/2019
5/15/2019
7/19/2019
9/18/2019
11/19/2019
12/9/2019

470.60
375.00
131.70
515.00
434.65
375.00
893.16
113.12
55.20
55.20
55.20
112.70
110.40
55.20
55.20
51.84
51.84
100.44
105.84
201.96
51.84
51.84
105.84
51.36
51.36
104.86
104.86
51.36
195.81
51.36
104.86
52.32
106.82
52.32
52.32
101.37
99.19
47.96
97.01
105.56
126.44
105.56
49.88
49.88
49.88
53.36
83.52



District 3 TRANSPORTATION ALLIANCE DAY 2/12/2015 90.00

MICA ANNUAL MTG/MALUCHNIK 1/22/2015 45.00
LODGING/TRANSPORTATION/NACO 2/19/2015 719.89
NACO LEGISLATIVE CONFERENCE 2/13/2015 490.00
AIRFARE/TRAIN WASHINGTON/MALUCHNIK 5/11/2015 178.18
LODGING/PARKING/MILEAGE/TRANST 6/2/2015 788.00
WASHINGTON BREAKFAST/MALUCHNIK 6/10/2015 20.00
MILEAGE/NACO ANNUAL CONF 7/10/2015 300.00
NACO ANNUAL CONF 4/4/2015 490.00
AMC POLICY COMMITTEE MTG/MALUC 9/17/2015 125.00
TRANSPORTATION MTG/MALUCHNIK 11/4/2015 110.00
HOTEL WASHINGTON/MALUCHNIK 5/11/2015 91.77
AMC CONF/R MALUCHNIK 12/7/2015 350.00
NACO ANNUAL CONF/NC/HOTEL DEPOSIT 7/20/2015 160.20
NACO CONF HOTEL/CAR RENTAL/BAGGAGE FEES 7/20/2015 605.32
RAC CONF HOTEL CO 10/15/2015 182.14
NACO CONF AIRFARE 10/27/2015 118.00
CAR RENTAL 10/29/2015 156.82
NACO ANNUAL CONF HOTEL/NC 7/3/2015 640.80
AIRFARE/NACO LEG CONF/DC 2/20/2016 246.20
AIRFARE/NACO ANNUAL CONF 7/21/2016 292.20
ANNUAL MEETING/MALUCHNIK 1/20/2016 45.00
LODGING/NACO LEGISLATIVE CONF/WASHINGTON 2/20/2016 504.00
NACO LEG CONF/WASH/WIR CONF/WIR HOTEL/WY 1/6/2016 490.00
WIR CONF REGISTRATION 1/20/2016 430.00
WIR CONF HOTEL WY 5/25/2016 323.32
MN TRANS ALLIANCE FED FAST ACT WRKSHP/MALUCHNIK 2/29/2016 50.00
TRANSPORTATION DAY/MALUCHNIK/ST PAUL 3/16/2016 80.00
AMC LEGISLATIVE CONF/MALUCHNIK/ST PAUL 3/10/2016 250.00
MN TRANSPORTATION CONF/MALUCHN 3/8/2016 200.00
TAXI/METRORAIL/ETC/NACO CONF 2/20/2016 54.52
LODGING/WIR CONF 5/23/2016 205.82
LODGING/WASHINGTON FLY IN 6/6/2016 252.00
MALUCHNIK NACO ANNUAL CONF REG 4/12/2016 490.00
REIMBURSE HOTEL NACO CONF/CA 7/22/2016 1,087.00
AIRFARE/DEC RAC RETREAT/FL 12/6/2016 351.20
AMC POLICY COMMITTEE MTG/ARROWHOOD HOTEL 9/15/2016 114.00
2017 TRANSPORTATION DAY AT CAP 2/16/2017 90.00
BAGGAGE FEE/TRANSIT CARD/HOTEL/NACO 5/16/2017 66.87
WIR CONF HOSTEL TRANS FEE 4/26/2017 0.70
Maluchnik NACO ANNUAL Conference 5/17/2017 490.00
NACO TRANS INFRA/AIR/WASHINGTON 4/12/2017 275.40
WIR CONF HOTEL WORLD 4/25/2017 30.25
NACO TRANS INFRA/HOSTEL WORLD 4/25/2017 5.05
WIR CONF HOTEL/REG 4/25/2017 480.00

WIR CONF HOTEL/AIR SEATTLE 4/25/2017 296.20



TRANSPORTATION/NACO CONF
AIRFARE/RAC CONF/DALLAS TX
WIR CONF HOTEL/OREGON
ANNUAL CONF/R MALUCHNIK
NACO ANNUAL CONF HOTEL/OH

LODGING/AMC CONF/MALUCHNIK/ST CLOUD/BEST WESTERN

P3 FOR VERTICAL CONS CONF

RAC CONF HOTEL, TX

CTS TRANSPORATION CONF MPLS

NACO LEGISLATIVE CONF REG/WASHINGTON
AIRFARE/NACO LEGISLATIVE CONF/WASHINGTON
MICA ANNUAL MTG/MALUCHNIK
AIRFARE/LEGISLATOR MEETINGS/Washington
AIRFARE/RURAL ACTION SUMMIT/West Palm Beach
LODGING/NACO LEGISLATIVE CONF/NAVY LODGE
FLIGHT CHANGE/MALUCHNIK

NACo ANNUAL CONF REGISTRATION

RAC SUMMIT HOTEL/FL

RAC SUMMIT HOTEL/FL

Hotel/Transportation Mtg/Washington

OPIOID SUMMIT /MALUCHNIK/Alexandria

AMC POLICY COMMITTEE MEETING/ALEXANDRIA
MN Trans Alliance ANNUAL MEETING/MALUCHNIK
AMC CONF/MALUCHNIK

OPOID SUMMIT CONF HOTEL/ALEXANDRIA

CTS TRANSPORTATION RESEARCH CONF

NACO CONF REGISTRATION

LODGING/NACO/SAN DIEGO CA
TRANSPORTATION DAY/MALUCHNIK
LODGING/NACO LEGISLATIVE CONF
CONGRESSIONAL BREAKFAST/MALUCH
PARKING/NACO

AIRFARE/LODGING/UBER/LAS VEGAS
LODGING/RAC SYMPOSIUM/NEW YRK

AMC CONF/MALUCHNIK

FORUM 2020 REG/R MALUCHNIK/WASHINGTON
U OF M FRGHT & LOGISTICS SYMP/MALUCHNIK
U OF M MALUCHNIK ETHICS COURSE

JAN REMOTE ACCESS

INSTALL FEE/INTERNET

PARTIAL MO SERVICE

INTERNET

INTERNET

REMOTE ACCESS

INTERNET SERVICE

INTERNET SERVICE

INTERNET SERVICE

7/23/2017
10/3/2017
5/27/2017
11/24/2017
7/20/2017
12/4/2017
10/3/2017
11/9/2017
11/9/2017
3/3/2018
2/27/2018
1/17/2018
4/20/2018
4/5/2018
2/27/2018
4/17/2018
4/16/2018
4/7/2018
4/5/2018
9/4/2018
9/12/2018
9/13/2018
11/8/2018
12/3/2018
10/10/2018
11/14/2018
1/10/2019
12/5/2018
2/7/2019
2/28/2019
3/6/2019
3/3/2019
7/12/2019
10/8/2019
12/9/2019
3/21/2020
12/6/2019
11/19/2019
01/01/15
01/24/15
01/24/15
02/03/15
03/03/15
06/03/15
09/03/15
03/03/16
06/03/16

18.08
186.40
185.97
375.00
701.32
102.26

25.00
357.08
125.00
490.00
322.60

50.00
118.30
361.30
522.00
375.79
490.00
268.94
224.87
286.50

50.00
200.00
110.00
375.00
262.68
125.00
490.00
384.88

80.00

1,000.00

25.00
169.00
452.57
572.44
375.00
995.00

60.00

55.00

19.99
35.00
27.08
39.99
39.99
39.99
39.99
46.00
41.97



District 4

District 5

INTERNET
INTERNET SERVICE
INTERNET
INTERNET SERVICE
INTERNET SERVICE
INTERNET SERVICE
REIMBURSEMENT/SAMSUNG QI CHG P
INTERNET SERVICES
INTERNET SERVICE
INTERNET SERVICES
INTERNET
INTERNET
INTERNET
INTERNET
INTERNET
INTERNET
INTERNET
INTERNET

MICA ANNUAL MTG/LYNCH

AMC CONF/T LYNCH

LODGING/AMC CONF/GRANDSTAY/LYNCH

ANNUAL CONFERENCE/LYNCH

AMC CONF HOTEL/HYATT

ANNUAL CONF/T LYNCH

LODGING/AMC CONF/LYNCH/ST CLOUD BEST WESTERN
CONF REGISTRATION/LYNCH

AMC CONF HOTEL/BLOOMINGTON

AMC CONF/LYNCH

MILEAGE/AMC CONF/ST CLOUD
LODGING/AMC CONF/ST CLOUD

MICA ANNUAL MTG/ISCHE

CHS CONF/JAMES ISCHE

AMC POLICY COMMITTEE MTG/ISCHE
MILEAGE/AMC POLICY MTG/PEQUOT
MILEAGE/CHS CONF/CRAGUNS
MEAL/CHS CONF/CRAGUNS

CHS CONF LODGING/ISCHE

AMC CONF/J ISCHE

AMC POLICY MTG/HOTEL/BREEZY POINT
AMC POLICYT MTG HOTEL/BREEZY POINT
LODGING/AMC CONF

MILEAGE/AMC CONF/ST CLOUD

AMC LEGISLATIVE CONF/ISCHE

WIR CONF HOTEL/WY/ISCHE

WIR CONF HOTEL DEPOSIT/WY/ISCHE

12/03/16
01/03/17
03/03/17
08/02/17
11/03/17
12/03/17
01/08/18
01/03/18
02/03/18
07/03/18
03/03/19
04/03/19
05/03/19
06/03/19
07/03/19
08/03/19
09/03/19
02/03/19

1/22/2015
12/7/2015
12/7/2015
12/5/2016
12/5/2016
11/24/2017
12/4/2017
12/3/2018
12/3/2018
12/9/2019

12/7/2014
12/7/2014
1/22/2015
10/7/2015
9/17/2015
9/17/2015
10/7/2015
10/7/2015
10/7/2015
12/7/2015
9/16/2015
9/17/2015
12/6/2015
12/7/2015
3/10/2016
5/28/2016
4/15/2016

23.00
23.00
73.50
75.00
25.00
25.00
53.68
25.00
126.00
104.00
26.00
26.00
26.00
26.00
26.00
26.00
26.00
26.00

45.00
350.00
116.87
375.00
145.15
375.00
102.26
375.00
131.70
375.00

85.12
93.27
45.00
52.00
125.00
182.28
166.75
11.80
317.00
350.00
127.18
127.18
104.51
90.85
150.00
484.47
290.69



WIR CON REGISTRATION/ISCHE
MILEAGE/AMC FALL POLICY MTG

AMC POLICY COMM MTG/J ISCHE
ANNUAL CONFERENCE/ISCHE

TRAVEL MILEAGE/LODGING/ TO WIR CONF
AMC POLICY COMMITTEE HOTEL ARROWWOOD
LODGING/AMC CONFERENCE
MILEAGE/MICA MTG/DULUTH

MICA ANNUAL MEETING/ISCHE

MICA ANNUAL MTG/HOTEL/DULUTH
MILEAGE/AMC FALL POLICY MTG
ANNUAL CONF/J ISCHE
MILEAGE AMC CONF ST CLOUD

NACO CONF CANCELLATON FEE
MILEAGE/CHS CONF/CRAGUNS

AMC CONF REGISTRATION/ISCHE

CHS CONFERENCE HOTEL CRAGUNS
CHS CONFERENCE REGISTRATION

CHS CONFERENCE REGISTRATION SERVICE FEE
AMC POLICY COMMITTEE

AMC CONF HOTEL/BLOOMINGTON/ISCHE
MEALS/TRANSPORTATION CONF/ISCHE
PARKING/LUGGAGE FEES/ETC
WASHINGTON TRAVEL INSURANCE
WASHINGTON AIRFARE

AMC CONF/ISCHE

WASHINGTON FLY IN HOTEL/ISCHE
Ische - Internet

Ische-Internet

Ische-Router

Ische -Internet

Ische - Internet

Ische Internet

Ische - Internet

Ische Internet

Ishe - Internet

Broadband Corp-Ische internet
Broadband Corp-Ische internet
Broadband Corp-Ische internet

Ische Internet

Ische Internet

Ische Internet

Ische Internet

Broadband Corp - Ische Internet
BroadBand Corp - Ische Interne
Broadband Corp-Ische internet
Broadband Corp-Ische internet

4/15/2016
9/15/2016
9/15/2016
12/5/2016
5/22/2016
9/15/2019
12/5/2016
1/20/2017
1/20/2017
1/20/2017
9/13/2017
11/24/2017
12/4/2017
6/1/2018
10/11/2018
12/3/2018
10/11/2018
10/11/2018
10/11/2018
9/13/2018
12/4/2018
6/17/2019
6/17/2019
3/12/2019
3/12/2019
12/9/2019
6/18/2019
6/1/2017
7/1/2017
8/15/2017
8/1/2017
9/1/2017
10/1/2017
11/1/2017
12/1/2017
1/1/2018
2/1/2018
3/1/2018
4/1/2018
5/1/2018
6/1/2018
7/1/2018
8/1/2018
9/1/2018
10/1/2018
11/1/2018
12/31/2018

430.00
164.16
150.00
375.00
917.57
125.82
148.54
211.86
50.00
226.61
167.99
375.00
80.25
75.00
158.05
375.00
335.77
85.00
2.12
200.00
131.70
21.90
165.17
19.00
444.60
375.00
595.44
49.95
49.95
69.85
49.95
49.95
49.95
49.95
49.95
49.95
49.95
49.95
49.95
49.95
130.68
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00



Broadband Corp-Ische internet 1/1/2019 100.00

Broadband Corp-Ische internet 2/1/2019 100.00
ISCHE INTERNET 3/1/2019 100.00
ISCHE INTERNET 4/1/2019 100.00
ISCHE INTERNET 5/1/2019 100.00
ISCHE INTERNET 6/1/2019 100.00
ISCHE INTERNET 7/1/2019 100.00
ISCHE INTERNET 8/1/2019 130.00
ISCHE INTERNET 9/1/2019 110.00
ISCHE INTERNET 10/1/2019 100.00

ISCHE INTERNET 12/1/2019 100.00



	Conferences

